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Cay  and pot®

92 Lilac Street,
Inala Qld 4077

Ph: (07) 3372 3408
Fax: (07) 3372 4219

Email: pinala@bne.
catholic.edu.au

G SLINarks
"o Gatholic Primary School

UNIFORM SHOP PRICE LIST

OPEN MONDAY MORNING BETWEEN 8:00 — 9:00 AM
(TERM TIME ONLY)

ITEM

Boys Formal Shirt
Boys Formal Shorts
Girls Formal Blouse
Girls Culottes

Sports Polo
Sports Shorts

Jumper (Boys & Girls)
Track Pants (Boys & Girls)

School Prep Hat
School Hat Yr1-6
School Bag
Library Bag

SIZE

All Sizes
All Sizes
All Sizes
All Sizes

All Sizes
All Sizes

All Sizes
All Sizes

QTY

PRICE

$30.00
$20.00
$30.00
$30.00

$25.00
$25.00

$22.00
$22.00

$10.00
$10.00
$41.00
$10.00

CHILD’S NAME:

CHILD’S CLASS:

PHONE NUMBER:




