

UNIFORM SHOP PRICE LIST

OPEN MONDAY MORNING BETWEEN 8:00 – 9:00 AM (TERM TIME ONLY)

ITEM	SIZE	QTY	PRICE
Boys Formal Shirt	All Sizes		\$30.00
Boys Formal Shorts	All Sizes		\$20.00
Girls Formal Blouse	All Sizes		\$30.00
Girls Culottes	All Sizes		\$30.00
Sports Polo	All Sizes		\$25.00
Sports Shorts	All Sizes		\$25.00
Jumper (Boys & Girls)	All Sizes		\$22.00
Track Pants (Boys & G	irls) All Sizes		\$22.00
School Prep Hat			\$10.00
School Hat Yr 1 - 6			\$10.00
School Bag			\$41.00
Library Bag			\$10.00

CHILD'S NAME:	
CHILD'S CLASS:	
PHONE NUMBER:	

92 Lilac Street, Inala Qld 4077

Ph: (07) 3372 3408 Fax: (07) 3372 4219

Email: pinala@bne. catholic.edu.au